SOTILASURHEILULIITTO SKEET

SUOITUS

Reservildiset

Varusmiehet

NIMI

Timi Vallioniemi
Jari Venaldinen
Tuomas Miromaki
Raimo Turtinen

Juhani Moilanen
Keijo Vuolteenaho
Jari Palosaari

Roope Hanni

Emil Himeenniemi
Ronja Lehtonen
Aatu Suo

Miika Mahoénen

1-0S
URHK
PSPR
KARPR
JOJAK

RES
RES
RES

VM
VM
VM
VM
VM

SARJA1
23
20
15
17

19
19
11

21
12
11

SARJA 2
23
16
17
16

16
18
12

23
13
11

SARJA 3
24
15
18
12

21
16

20
14
16
13
11

TULOS RATKONTA
70
51
50
45

56
53
32

64
39
38
27
25



